La Guillestroise
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SCRATCH

Nom
180 Garnier

Dossard

168 jean Michel

173 FINE
183 Dauge

162 Degrenelle

171 gayola
182 Putoto

181 Colomban

177 Matera
174 VIGNON
170 reiter

165 VANHEULE

159 Bellivier
176 Gerin

167 BOISBINEUF eric
160 VAUTROT
163 FLAMENT

169 Laroche
184 Bossone

172 LEOPOLD

179 Peillon
158 WINDER
166 GRANIER
161 Reiter
178 Figueras

RESULTATS KV

Prenom Sexe
Serge male
Collatti male
olivier male
Lucas male
Quentin male
leo male
Remi male
David male
Jeremy male
Clement male
antoine male
Gilles male
Sandrine female
Guillaume male
male
Coralie female
Gilles male
Vincent male
Romain male
REITER male
Florence female
stephanie female
Thierry male
Clemence female
Claudie female

Catégorie
Masters 2
Masters 1
Seniors (1979
Espoirs
Espoirs
Seniors (1979
Espoirs
Masters1
Seniors
Seniors (1979
Seniors (1979
Masters 3
Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 1
Seniors (1979
Masters 2
Seniors (1979
Seniors
Seniors (1979
seniors
Masters 2
Masters 3
Seniors (1979
Masters 3

Temps total
00:43:34
00:45:08
00:47:42
00:47:44
00:49:03
00:53:51
00:54:31
00:55:34
00:56:44
00:57:23
00:57:53
01:00:16
01:00:56
01:01:03
01:01:21
01:02:07
01:04:08
01:05:13
01:05:50
01:06:36
01:06:56
01:08:03
01:10:15
01:12:04
01:23:11

13/10/2018

Ecart

00:01:34
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:05:29
00:10:17
00:10:57
00:12:00
00:13:10
00:13:49
00:14:19
00:16:42
00:17:22
00:17:29
00:17:47
00:18:33
00:20:34
00:21:39
00:22:16
00:23:02
00:23:22
00:24:29
00:26:41
00:28:30
00:39:37



